THE DATASHEET OF
AD8244BRMZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Single-Supply, Low Power,
Precision FET Input Quad Buffer
Data Sheet AD8244
FEATURES
Low power

(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option Branding
AD8244ARMZ −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP], Standard Grade RM-10 Y54
AD8244ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP], Standard Grade,
7” Tape and Reel
RM-10 Y54
AD8244BRMZ −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP], High Performance Grade RM-10 Y55
AD8244BRMZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package [MSOP], High Performance Grade,
7” Tape and Reel
RM-10 Y55
AD8244-EVALZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
AD8244 Data Sheet
NOTES
©2013–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and